L160000 39941

(Requestor's Name)					
•					
(A	ddress)				
· (A	ddress)	· ·			
	ity/State/Zip/Phone	o #N			
(0	ity/State/2/p/Pflofic	5 #)			
	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
PICK-OP	☐ WAII	WAIL			
(B	usiness Entity Nar	ne)			
	ocument Number)				
(C	ocument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:				
·					

Office Use Only



500283919075

03/29/16--01022--012 **25.00

TILEU
2616 APR 18 P 12: 44
SEPE JARY OF STATE

APR 1 9 2016

3 MASON



March 31, 2016

TIM DAVIS 1490 DONEGAN ROAD LARGO, FL 33771

SUBJECT: CACTUS AND COCK BEACH COTTAGE LLC

Ref. Number: L16000039941

We have received your document for CACTUS AND COCK BEACH COTTAGE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

You indicated the name Timothy Davis Section A, are you attempting to change the name of the LLC to Timothy Davis LLC? If so, add LLC to the end and return document to my attention. If not, cross that out and return document to my attention.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 016A00006648



COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Cactus and Cock Beach Cottage LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Tim Dayas Name of Person Cactus and Cock Beach Cottage LLC Firm/Company 1490 Denegan Road Address Largo Florida 33111 City/State and Zip Code tim & Hunder road Contracting. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
TIM Davis at 777, 365 4599 Name of Person at 777 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \$30.00 Filing Fee & \Bigcup \$55.00 Filing Fee & \Bigcup \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certificate of Status &

(additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Cachus and Cock (Name of the Limited Liability Compa	Beach Cottage LLE ny as it now appears on our records.) lability Company)					
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L160000399</u> .41	γ π -4 8 π π π π π π π π π π π π π π π π π π π					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab NO NEW WAME	ility company here: STAVS THE SAME					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	TIMOTHY DUTS 1490 Donegan Poad 1 arab Florida 33771					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	deuse mail to above address					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:						
Name of New Registered Agent: TIMO New Registered Office Address: Same	thy Davis as above Enter Florida street address					
	, Florida					

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

• This does not change
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Susan Fudge	1490 Donegan Road	√ □ Add
	7	Largo, Florida	Remove
0.04	1101/01/0	3311	□ Change
<u>UPS</u>	Hurry Cox	1490 Donegan Koda	Add
		Largo, Florida	Remove
		33771	Change
<u></u>	<u></u>		Add
			Remove
			Change
	.		Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
		in The Control of the	Change
		783E20	Add T
		FLORI	Remove

D. If amending any other info	rmation, enter change(s)	here: (Attach addi	tional sheets, if nec	cessary.)	
· Peasoin	ote -				
Timo	thy Davis	is the	only	name	<u> </u>
to app	pear on t	his-Lu	C ('ca	ofus au	rd
coce	Beach Cotta	gellC).	<u> </u>		
	•	· /			
The pr	ysical ad	dress of	- the 1	LC is	<u> </u>
	80 G	ulf Blvo	<u> </u>		
	Fndia	n Pocks	Beach		
	Florio	la 33	185	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>_</u>
	s address	remai	ns the	Same	_
All ad	dresses for	- Timot	my Dau	15 D	····
receive	mail 15:		1		<u>_\</u>
	1490 I	Donegar	Koad	(Office	<u>e</u>)
	Largo	Florio	la _		_
	33771	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>
E. Effective date, if other tha (If an effective date is listed, the da Note: If the date inserted in t document's effective date on	his block does not meet the ap	oplicable statutory fil	more dian 70 days ara	ional) er filing.) Pursuant to is date will not be	o 605.0207 (3)(b) e listed as the
If the record specifies a de (b) The 90th day after the	ayed effective date, but e record is filed.	t not an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the e	arlier of:
Dated March 2	25, 2016 Wall flow Signature of a member or	Outhorized representati	ve of a member	: ,,,,,,	_
	Busan Fudg	printed name of signee	941.400	3685	A-MANS
	.	Dogo 2 of 2		387 O	m
		Page 3 of 3 g Fee: \$25.00		# ST P 22.	0
	riiii	g roce pastor		12: 45 STATE ORIDA	